
SEBPP Monthly Call Attendees

Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration

August 2, 2023 8:45 AM CDT 61 minutes

Details
Name Email Address

Aaron Immel aaron.immel@volkert.com

Allen Scarborough (CMC) allen.scarborough@cmc.com

Arash Mott

Blake Liberati bliberati@hughesgrp.com

Bradley Mistich LADOTD

Chace Hulon chulon@moffattnichol.com

Darlene Lane ncpp@msu.edu

Graham Bettis

Greg Heilman gpheilman@jetfiltersystem.com

Haylye Brown

Juan Ortega-Rosales juan.ortega-rosales@patelgreene.com

Kevin O'Neill (VDOT)

Kyle k.ruske@w-nexco-usa.com

Kyle Bartfay

Lorella Angelini

Lorella Angelini

Muller, Daniel (FHWA)

Nancy Huether ncpp@msu.edu

Nicholas Pierce napierce@ncdot.gov

Patrick Martens patrickmartens161@gmail.com

Paul Vinik pvinik@gpinet.com

Raj Ailaney raj.ailaney@dot.gov

Robbie Koirala rkoirala@dot.ga.gov

Robbie Koirala rkoirala@dot.ga.gov

Scott Westerfield swesterfield@mdot.ms.gov

Stacey Cleary stacey.cleary@FPTinfrastructure.com

Stantec - Thomas Dudeck tommy.dudeck@stantec.com

Steve Conley steve@e-chem.net

Steve Robichaud

Steve Robichaud

Steve Robichaud

Steven Austin steven.austin@txdot.gov

Tim Sherrill

Tom Collins (Collins Engineers) tmcollins@collinsengr.com



William "Glenn" McAninch glen.mcaninch@vdot.virginia.gov

ping lu ping.lu@dot.gov



GoToMeeting

Number of Attendees Meeting ID

32 576-346-069

Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

8:55 AM 9:45 AM 49

9:21 AM 9:44 AM 23

9:00 AM 9:45 AM 45

8:56 AM 9:44 AM 47

8:59 AM 9:46 AM 46

9:00 AM 9:44 AM 43

9:10 AM 9:46 AM 36

8:59 AM 9:44 AM 44

8:59 AM 9:44 AM 45

8:59 AM 9:44 AM 44

9:03 AM 9:44 AM 41

9:17 AM 9:45 AM 28

9:40 AM 9:46 AM 5

9:01 AM 9:44 AM 43

9:00 AM 9:01 AM 0

9:01 AM 9:46 AM 44

9:03 AM 9:44 AM 41

8:45 AM 9:46 AM 61

9:10 AM 9:44 AM 34

9:00 AM 9:44 AM 44

9:01 AM 9:44 AM 42

9:00 AM 9:44 AM 43

9:01 AM 9:03 AM 1

9:04 AM 9:44 AM 39

8:55 AM 9:44 AM 48

9:03 AM 9:44 AM 41

9:00 AM 9:44 AM 43

9:00 AM 9:35 AM 34

9:37 AM 9:44 AM 6

9:31 AM 9:32 AM 0

9:25 AM 9:31 AM 6

8:56 AM 9:44 AM 48

9:00 AM 9:44 AM 44

9:00 AM 9:42 AM 42



8:59 AM 9:44 AM 45

9:00 AM 9:44 AM 43


